
hit

blue eyes | brown hair

Ricardo Pereira

portuguese nationality | 1.85cm  height

by Vanda  Correia



Memórias de Cárcere
A Herança
Lume
O Clube T6
Rabo de Peixe T2
Faro
Azul 
Eva & Nicole
Matilha
Cara e Coragem
Lua de Mel
Amor Amor
A Generala
Amor e Sorte
Éramos Seis
Alma e Coração
Deus Salve o Rei
Filho da Pátria
Novo Mundo
Liberdade, Liberdade
Mar Salgado

Pinto de Magalhães
Vicente Viana
Mário
Roberto
-
-
Jacques da Silva
Omar
Fuças
Danilo Bosco
Romeu Santiago
Romeu Santiago
Paulo Borges
Miguel
Almeida
Gonçalo Oliveira
Virgília
Padre Adão
Ferdinando
Coronel Tolentino
André Queiroz

Project Role Production | Channel

Leopardo Filmes | RTP
SP Televisão | SIC
Coral Europa | RTP
Santa Rita Filmes | SIC-OPTO
Ukbar Filmes | Netflix
MGN Filmes | RTP
Blanche Filmes | SIC-OPTO
Atresmedia | Atresplayer
Ariquipélago Filmes | RTP
TV Globo
SP Televisão | SIC
SP Televisão | SIC
Coral Europa | SIC
TV Globo
TV Globo
SP Televisão | SIC
TV Globo
TV Globo
TV Globo
TV Globo
SP Televisão | SIC

Languages

Portuguese | English | Spanish | French | Italian

Cinema
(since 2015)

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2024
2024
2024
2022-23
2022
2021-22
2020
2020
2019-20
2018-19
2018
2017
2017
2016
2014-15

Tv
(since 2014)

2025
2025
2024
2024
2022
2020
2018
2018
2017
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015

Vindima
Ela Olhava sem Nada Ver
Solos
Os Papéis do Inglês
Revolta
De Perto Ela não é Norma
Minha Vida em Marte
Golpe de Sol
Alguém Como Eu
100 Metros
Cartas da Guerra
Amor Impossível
Cosmos
Meu Passado Me Condena 2

Project

Dr. Bruno 
-
Rodrigo
Maurício Torres
Paulo
Tony
Bruno
Vasco
Alex
Marcos
Major
Marco
Tolo
Álvaro

Role Director | Production

Luís Galvão Teles | Fado Filmes
Fanny Ardant | APM
Sebastião Salgado | Maria & Mayer
Sérgio Graciano | Paulo Branco
Tiago Santos | Tino Navarro
Cininha de Paula | H2O Films
Susana Garcia | Capri Produções
Vicente Alves do Ó | Ukbar Filmes
Leonel Vieira | Stopline
Marcel Barrena | Filmax
Ivo Ferreira | O Som e a Fúria
António-Pedro Vasconcelos | Tino Navarro
Andrzej Zulawski
Julia Rezende | Paris Produções

Skills

Fencing | Singing | Surfing | Snowboarding | Piloting | Combat
and weapons handling | Sports | Horse riding

Workshop Performing for camera
Workshop Interpretation
Workshop / Coaching
Coaching
Masterclass - directing and producing
independent cinema 
Interpretation classes
Character building technique
Character building and interpretation 
·Movement in Art

Eduardo Milewicz
Sergio Pena | Brasil
Marcello Bosschart | Brasil
António Karnewale | Brasil
Brillante Mendoza e Ferdinand Lapuz | Phillipines

Andréia Cavalcante | Brasil 
Maria D’Aires
Camila Amado | Brasil
Luca Aprea | Teatro da Comuna

Course Coach | Institution
Training

Real Caçada ao Sol
Hollywood
Fat Pig
Por Uma Noite
Menino ao Colo

Carlos Avillez
Gustavo Paso
Amândio Pinheiro
António Pires
Mª Emilia Correia

Project Director| Production
Theatre

Passaporte Lisbon 2016


